
Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Mason Eppley 100 0 1 0 0 100

2 Kyle Turner 97 0 0 1 0 97

3 Chad Bradley 97 1 0 0 1 *97

4 Jason Schurig 94 0 0 0 0 94

5 Brad Nibbelink 93 0 0 0 0 93

6 Ben Kobetz 92 0 0 0 0 92

7 Adam Sobolik 91 0 0 0 0 91

8 Brian Romo 90 0 0 0 0 90

9 Korey Williams 89 0 0 0 0 89

10 Matt Hayes 88 0 0 0 0 88

11 Mike Moloseau 87 0 0 0 0 87

12 Austin Hansen 86 0 0 0 0 86

13 Cj Jelin 85 0 0 0 0 85

Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Mike Gordon 100 0 1 0 0 100

2 Norbert Puzia 99 1 0 1 0 *99

3 Chet Miller 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 Brian Curran 94 0 0 0 0 94

5 Joe Escano 93 0 0 0 0 93

6 Kendall Bennett 92 0 0 0 0 92

7 Keoni Pang 91 0 0 0 0 91

8 Kerry Lemos 90 0 0 0 0 90

9 Brandon Curran 89 0 0 0 0 89

10 Clint Riley 88 0 0 0 0 88

11 Mike See 87 0 0 0 0 87

12 Steve Hood 86 0 0 0 0 86

13 Jim Wood 85 0 0 0 0 85

14 Ben Kobetz 84 0 0 0 0 84

15 Jeff Fridrich 83 0 0 0 0 83

16 Tom Soares 82 0 0 0 0 82

17 Derric Lane 81 0 0 0 0 81

18 John Luu 80 0 0 0 0 80

19 Erich Neola 79 0 0 0 0 79
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1:8 Open Nitro Buggy
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AMain.com Silver Dollar RC

2016 NCSOS rd 1 Series Result

Series Date Range: 05/10/2016 - 06/23/2016

Event Drops: Drop the lowest 0 result point total(s) from all events.  Drop drivers with less than 1 event(s) finished in a class from that class.

Events counted are in bold.  Events that are TQed are noted with *.
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AMain.com Silver Dollar RC

2016 NCSOS rd 1 Series Result

20 John Gilbert 78 0 0 0 0 78

21 Brent Riddles 77 0 0 0 0 77

22 Caleb Bennett 76 0 0 0 0 76

23 Daryl Wright 75 0 0 0 0 75

24 Dennis Willson 74 0 0 0 0 74

25 Frank Travers 73 0 0 0 0 73

26 Brad Juanarena 72 0 0 0 0 72

27 Richie Bauer 71 0 0 0 0 71

28 Alan Lungi 70 0 0 0 0 70

29 Jerry Hartman 69 0 0 0 0 69

30 Justin Dooley 68 0 0 0 0 68

31 Ron Portillo 67 0 0 0 0 67

32 Marc Lane 66 0 0 0 0 66

33 Ed Reyes 65 0 0 0 0 65

34 Terry Cook 64 0 0 0 0 64

35 Shawn Beasley 63 0 0 0 0 63

36 Dave Gonzales 62 0 0 0 0 62

37 Brian Romo 61 0 0 0 0 61

38 Scott Geo 60 0 0 0 0 60

39 Dylan Lane 59 0 0 0 0 59

40 Gary See 58 0 0 0 0 58

Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Cj Jelin (Pro) 102 1 1 0 0 *102

2 Mark Schroeder (Pro) 97 0 0 1 0 97

3 Scott Rapoport ( Pro) 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 Jason Moberly (Pro) 94 0 0 0 0 94

Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Mike See (Open) 100 100

5 Kerry Lemos (Open) 93 0 0 0 0 98

6 Brad Juanarena (Open) 92 0 0 0 0 97

7 Steve Hood  (Open) 91 0 0 0 0 96

8 Daryl Wright  (Open) 90 0 0 0 0 95

9 John Gilbert  (Open) 89 0 0 0 0 94

10 Mike Gordon  (Open) 88 0 0 0 0 93

11 Brandon Curran (Open) 87 0 0 0 0 92

12 Tom Soares (Open) 86 0 0 0 0 91

13 Jason Schurig (Open) 85 0 0 0 0 90
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AMain.com Silver Dollar RC

2016 NCSOS rd 1 Series Result

14 Adam Sobolik (Open) 84 0 0 0 0 89

15 Jason Moberly (Pro) 83 0 0 0 0 88

16 Will Smith (Open) 82 0 0 0 0 87

17 Jim Wood (Open) 81 0 0 0 0 86

18 Justin Dooley (Open) 80 0 0 0 0 85

19 Marc Lane (Open) 79 0 0 0 0 84

20 Daryl Gonzales (Open) 78 0 0 0 0 83

21 Caleb Bennett (Open) 77 0 0 0 0 82

22 Dennis Willson (Open) 76 0 0 0 0 81

23 Dylan Lane (Open) 75 0 0 0 0 80

24 Jerry Arroyo (Open) 74 0 0 0 0 79

25 Cary Wright (Open) 73 0 0 0 0 78

26 Rich Langford (Open) 72 0 0 0 0 77

27 Brent Riddles (Open) 71 0 0 0 0 76

28 Derric Lane (Open) 70 0 0 0 0 75

Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Cj Jelin 100 0 1 0 0 100

2 Chad Bradley 97 0 0 1 0 97

3 Mason Eppley 97 1 0 0 1 *97

4 Jonathan Hernandez 94 0 0 0 0 94

5 Jacob Haas 93 0 0 0 0 93

6 Austin Blair 92 0 0 0 0 92

7 Mark Schroeder 91 0 0 0 0 91

8 Charley Ross 90 0 0 0 0 90

9 Kyle Turner 89 0 0 0 0 89

10 Scott Rapoport 88 0 0 0 0 88

11 Korey Williams 87 0 0 0 0 87

12 Erich Neola 86 0 0 0 0 86

13 Brad Nibbelink 85 0 0 0 0 85

14 Kevin Jelich 84 0 0 0 0 84

Driver Name Points 
(W/O Drops)

TQs 1st 
(Wins)

2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

05/14
(Pts)

1 Adam Sobolik 102 1 1 0 0 *102

2 Austin Hansen 97 0 0 1 0 97

3 Evan Carton 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 Richie Bauer 94 0 0 0 0 94

5 Tom Soares 93 0 0 0 0 93
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Series Date Range: 05/10/2016 - 06/23/2016

Event Drops: Drop the lowest 0 result point total(s) from all events.  Drop drivers with less than 1 event(s) finished in a class from that class.

Events counted are in bold.  Events that are TQed are noted with *.
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